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IZAKAYA

Dear Customers,

For the last few years I have been thinking about
changing our menu and I thought the best way for our
customers to enjoy their experience at Shiki is to do
“OTSUMAMI” (not too substantial but sharable dishes) in
which everyone can have a bit of everything from Sushi
to Yakitori.

When I think back to my time in Japan, I often went to
Izakaya with my friends. We enjoyed sharing dishes,
talking about the future and drinking beer and sake.
But Shiki is not just for a group of friends. We indeed
welcome families, couples and solo dinners.

And I believe that our new menu is for everyone.

I added a range of Vegetarian dishes as well as updated
some of our best sellers: Sushi Lovers and Bento Boxes.

Under our new Izakaya concept, we tend to bring food as
it comes. But if you like things to come in a certain way,

please let us know.

Thank you and hope you enjoy your experience at the
new Shikil

Shun

Head Chef jﬁx



otsumami

to start with... zusz+

v HBEdamame = £3.80

steamed green soy beans with Maldon rock salt

v Tsukemono Moriawase szin £5.50

assorted Japanese pickeles, white sesame

V. Qhitashi soxL £4.40

branched green leafs with sesame, Konbu based seaweed broth

v  Pote-Sala xsvs £5.00

potato, boiled egg, mayo, cucumber, onion

otsumami s-za

V = suitable for vegetarian (may contain egg)
VO = may contain non vegetarian ingredients but vegetarian option also avilable

Please Note: our miso soup contains soup stock made from seaweed and dried fish
Food Allegies and Intolerance:
Please ask a member of staff if you require infomation on the ingredients in the food we
serve



VO

VO

otsumami

Salad 4s# * salad house dressing contains fish stock

Avocado Tofu Salad smerxsrovss £8.50

avocado, tofu, leaf salad, tomato, sesame mayo dressing

Buta Shabu Salad mL+svs# £9.90

blanched pork belly, leaf salad, sliced onion, sesame mayo dressing

Wakame and Cucumber Salad o»xs#movss £8.00

wakame, cucumber, ginger, tomato with house dressing and sesame oil

VO

otsumami
Deep Fried sues
Nasu Dengaku sroms £7.00
crispy aubergine with sweet sticky miso
Yasai Age Gyoza szxomsus £5.50
deep-fried vegetable dumpling (3pcs)
£8.50

Sanshoku Agedashi-Tofu =zesy:L=m

deep-fried tofu in three flavours (Plain, Paprika, Seaweed) in broth

Rekishi Chips mavs+r#s+

hand cut spiced potato with aonori, wasabi mayonaise

Tori Kara u»s
deep fried marinated chicken thighs with sweet vinegar

Chicken Katsu s+v»v

breaded deep fried chicken fillet with katsu sauce

Ton Katsu +v»v

breaded deep fried pork loin with katsu sauce and colman's mustard

Ika Ring «»v>»

squid ring with smokey ketchup

Ebi Frya zvsue-

breaded deep fried king tiger prawn with shiki's wasabi tar tar (5pcs)

£6.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£6.00

£12.50



VO

VO

Tempura <ass

Prawn Tempura =zexss

tiger prawn tempura (3pcs)

Seafood Tempura ssoxss

2 king tiger prawn with seasonal seafood tempura (5pcs)

Vegetable Tempura szoxss

assorted seasonal vegetable tempura (5pcs)

Kakiage »sair

mixed julienne of seasonal vegetable with prawn tempura

Soft Shell Crab -xvs=o%xss

whole giant soft shell crab tempura

otsumami

£6.30

£9.00

£7.50

£11.00

£10.00

Grilled/Panfried/Plancha +=z+4

YakitOI’l BEEE 15-20 mins

char-grilled skewered chicken with leek (2 skeweres)

THE Gyoza sz
pork dumpling a la plancha (3pcs)

Ebi Chili Ma.yo IEFUTI

king tiger prawns with chili mayo sauce

Shogayaki zm=

pan-fried sliced pork with sweet ginger sauce

Chiken Teriyaki sowmuss

pan fried chicken thighs in teriyaki sauce

Salmon Teriyaki somuss

pan fried salmon in teriyaki sauce

BeefTeri =suvomvssa

pan-fried sliced beef with teriyaki sauce

Yasaiitame szw»

stair fried mixed vegetable

Char-Grilled Tofu Steak =mzxs-=

with teriyaki sauce and cooked veggie

Burikama s~
kama (neck) of yellow tail (buri). grilled with salt

Yakiniku #m

marinated sirloin steak on char grill

otsumami

£6.50

£6.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£11.00

£7.50

£12.00

£18.00

£16.00



#shime

To finish with...

v CU.I’IW Rice oursigniture curry &rice »1L—3542
Chiken Katsu Curry Rice
Tonkatsu Curry Rice
Slow Cooked Beef Curry Rice
Tofu Steak Curry Rice
Curry Rice No Topping

vo Yakisoba fried thin noodle with yakisoba sauce %%
Vegetables/ Seafood / Beef/ Pork & Seafood

VO Suklyakl Udon fied udon noodle with sukiyaki sauce %52 4
Vegetables/ Seafood / Beef

Mini Udon udon in fish broth #1235 2A

vo Onigiri apes se=y Grilled salmon/ Sour plum/ Grilled e
Vv Gohan bowlofrice =iza

Miso Soup with fish broth vt
Vv Vege MiSO SOUD with vege broth, sesame oil st diswiogit

£16.0
£17.0
£15.0
£16.0

£11.0

£13.0

£13.0

£7.5

£3.0

£3.2

£3.2

Bento s#x

Shiki Sushi Bento ssasx

today's tsukidashi
assorted tempura
bento box / assorted nigiri, maki & sashimi and today's side

v Vegetable Shiki Sushi Bento szssasns

today's tsukidashi
assorted vegetable tempura
bento box / assorted nigiri, maki & age tofu and today's side

vo Dinner Time Bento witha choice of main wos#

Tonkatsu  breaded deep fried pork
Chicken Katsu  breaded deep fried chicken
Chicken Teriyaki chicken in teriyaki sauce
Salmon Teriyaki  salmon in teriyaki sauce
Tori-Kara  deep fried marinated chicken thig h
Yaki-Niku  japanese style beef steak

Tofu Steak  char-grilled tofu steak

All bento box comes with a tsukidashi, today's side dish, sushi and miso soup

Bento

£30.0

£26.0

£25.0



sushi & sashimi

BFE - BRF

Sushi Moriawase ssaomvant

Omakase 9 szpurvv
today's 9 nigiri and 4 rolls

vVeggie 6 s:ivvsz

today's 6 vegetable nigiri and 4 veggie rolls

Sushi Lovers s.s:-x (20-30mins)

our signiture dish with two layers of sushi & sashimi heaven

Sashimi Moriawase susomvane
Sashimix 3 ssiazv-
three kind of today's assorted sashimi (chef's choice)

Sashimix B sxia-4+

five kind of today's assorted sashimi (chef's choice)

assorted

£22.0

£16.0

£48.0

£12.0

£20.0



Nigiri oval =y

Shake salmon/fit:

Shake Aburi scorched salmon/s:
Maguro tunas

Maguro Zuke marinated tunasiir
Hamachi yeliow tail/s

Suzuki sea Bass/s

EDbi Boiled Prawn/im

Amaebi sweet shrimpy s

Tako octopusys

Hotate japanese scallops from hokkaidoyit iz
Unagi eeysns

Hokki Gai surf clam/# v % &
Tamag0O omelette/r & = “contains fishsoupstock
Inari friedbean curdy v

t

AKa P redpepper/ono—

Age Nasu awergine/ssi+

nigiri a la carte

1pc
£2.8
£3.8
£2.8
£3.8
£4.0

£2.8

£28

£2.8

£2.8

£4.8

£4.2

£3.8

£2.8

£2.8

£2.8

£2.8

£2.8

v

v

uramalki & futomaki

Uramaki inside outroll 3/6pcs ms=

Ca,lifOI’Ilia, fishcake, tamago, avo, cucumber, tobikko, mayo/ & v D 3 IC 3
CI’OIneI’ crab, avo, cucumber, tobikko, coriander, mayo, sesame/< 32—
Sple TU.Ila, tuna, cucumber, tenkasu, spicy mayo, sesame/ % /%> +
S&]IIIOII Sk]Il s/skin, takuan, cucumber, spicy mayo, sesame/+ & A ¥
TPip].e Sa,lIIlOIl s/skin roll + fresh salmon and salmon roe/ ~ V 7’ /v
Y&S&l seasonal vegetable with salad /¥ 1 ¥

Sa:].mon A.VO fresh salmon, avocado, cucumber, sesame, mayo /4 7 &
R&]IlbOW salmon avo roll + various sashimi toppings/L 1 v R —

Ebi Sa:].a;d prawn, avo, cucumber, salad, sessame, mayo /= &% 7
Teflyakl CthkeIl chicken, cucumber, mayo, sesame/7 U 5%

Futomaki thickroll 4/8pcs x#=

Ebltel’l RJO]]. prawn tempura, cucumber, salad, sweet chilli-mayo /=t >~
Saka.naten BJO].]. cod tempura, cucumber, salad, sweet chilli-mayo /% X
SOft She]l CI‘&b ss crab, cucumber, salad, sweet chilli-mayo/7 % V % =
DR sreammo: prawns & fish tempura in deep fried sushi, sweet chili, mayo/ ¥ J — 2

VDRJ v.dream roll: vegetable tempura in deep fried sushi, sweet chili, mayo/V K U — A

3 pcs

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£6.5

£4.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

4 pcs
£8.0
£8.0

£10.0

6 pcs
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£12.0
£7.0
£9.5
£14.0
£9.5

£9.5

8 pcs

£15.0

£13.0



hosomaki & temaki

Hosomaki thinroll 6pcs mz=
Kappa cucumber, sesame/ 7+«
Shinko pickied mooli, sesame/ = > =
Shake AVO samon & Avocado
TamagO0 omelette/ =+ “contains fishsoupstock
Tekka tuna/gkk

Shake salmon/ it

Una-Q grilled eel, cucumber, sesame/ 5 7% s 5
Natto fermented soy beans /i
Negi-toro tuna, sesame oil, spring onion/ - =
Avocado avocado, sesame/ 7 i

Temaki/hand roll ==

Ca.].lfOI‘Illa. fishcake, tamago, mayo, avocado, cucumber, tobikko /& % ¥ 5412

CI’OIIleI’ cromer crab, mayo, avocado, cucumber, tobikko, coriander/” = —~
Spj.cy TU.I'la tuna, tenkasu, spring onion, cucumber, spicy mayo /%3
UIla,-Q grilled eel, cucumber, sesame/ 5 72 & ¥ 5

Negl-tOI’O tuna, sesame oil, spring onion /%% t =

Sa;].mon A.VO salmon, avo, mayo, sesame /¥ 7 /K

Ebj. Temp prawn temp, cucumber/x O"CA

6 pcs
£5.0
£5.0
£6.0
£5.0
£6.0
£6.0
£7.0
£5.0
£7.0

£5.0

1pc
£5.0
£6.0
£5.0
£6.0
£5.0
£50

£5.0

gunkan & sashimi a la carte

Gunkan battleship =%

Ikura salmonroe/( 7 5
TOb]kO flying fish roel/ & t0t> =

CI’OIneI’ CI’a.b cromer crab, mayo /7 n—~—2 57

Sple Tu.na tuna, spicy mayo/ 2 31 > —>
Negl TOPO tuna, sesame oil, spring onion/h & & %

Sashimi a-la-cart snz®m
Shake saimonys

Maguro tuna:

Amnaebi sweet shrimpy e
SuzuKi seabass/s

Tako octopusy

Hamachi yeliow taili

Hotate japanese scallops from hokkaido/if 7

HOkkl Gal surf clam/x v % H

1pc
£4.0
£3.0
£3.5
£3.5

£3.5

£6.0

£6.0

£6.0

£6.0

£5.0

£7.0

£10.0

£6.5



