Shiki est.2004

Shiki 6 Tombland Norwich NR3 1HE 01603 619 262 bookings@shikirestaurant.co.uk

all prices are inclusive of VAT

IZAKAYA

Dear Customers,

For the last few years I have been thinking about changing our menu and I thought the best way for our customers to enjoy their experience at Shiki is to do "OTSUMAMI" (not too substantial but sharable dishes) in which everyone can have a bit of everything from Sushi to Yakitori.

When I think back to my time in Japan, I often went to Izakaya with my friends. We enjoyed sharing dishes, talking about the future and drinking beer and sake. But Shiki is not just for a group of friends. We indeed welcome families, couples and solo dinners. And I believe that our new menu is for everyone.

I added a range of Vegetarian dishes as well as updated some of our best sellers: Sushi Lovers and Bento Boxes.

Under our new Izakaya concept, we tend to bring food as it comes. But if you like things to come in a certain way, please let us know.

Thank you and hope you enjoy your experience at the new Shiki!

Shun Head Chef otsumami ಕಾರಕಾ

 $V = \mbox{ suitable for vegetarian (may contain egg)} \\ VO = \mbox{ may contain non vegetarian ingredients but vegetarian option also avilable}$

Please Note: our miso soup contains soup stock made from seaweed and dried fish
Food Allegies and Intolerance:

Please ask a member of staff if you require infomation on the ingredients in the food we serve

otsumami

	to start with とりあえず	
٧	Edamame _{枝豆} steamed green soy beans with Maldon rock salt	£3.80
V	Tsukemono Moriawase கந்ரில் assorted Japanese pickeles, white sesame	£5.50
٧	Ohitashi ಕಾರ್ಗರ branched green leafs with sesame, Konbu based seaweed broth	£4.40
٧	Pote-Sala ポテサラ potato, boiled egg, mayo, cucumber, onion	£5.00

otsumami

	Salad #9%	* salad house dressing contains fish sto	ock
vo	Avocado Tofu Salad avocado, tofu, leaf salad, tomato,		£8.50
	Buta Shabu Salad Bulanched pork belly, leaf salad, sl	ァャぶサラダ iced onion, sesame mayo dressing	£9.90
vo		ber Salad ワカメと胡瓜のサラダ to with house dressing and sesame oil	£8.00

otsumami

	Deep Fried buffeh	
V	Nasu Dengaku 茄子の田楽 crispy aubergine with sweet sticky miso	£7.00
V	Yasai Age Gyoza 野菜の揚げ餃子 deep-fried vegetable dumpling (3pcs)	£5.50
VO	Sanshoku Agedashi-Tofu =色揚げだし豆腐 deep-fried tofu in three flavours (Plain, Paprika, Seaweed) in broth	£8.50
٧	Rekishi Chips 和風フライドポテト hand cut spiced potato with aonori, wasabi mayonaise	£6.50
	Tori Kara 鶏から deep fried marinated chicken thighs with sweet vinegar	£9.00
	Chicken Katsu $f=y$ breaded deep fried chicken fillet with katsu sauce	£9.00
	Ton Katsu トンカツ breaded deep fried pork loin with katsu sauce and colman's mustard	£10.00
	Ika Ring สกบรศ squid ring with smokey ketchup	£6.00
	Ebi Frya えびふりゃー breaded deep fried king tiger prawn with shiki's wasabi tar tar (5pcs)	£12.50

otsumami otsumami

	Tempura This		Grilled/Panfried/Plancha やきもん	
	Prawn Tempura ェビ天ぷら tiger prawn tempura (3pcs)	£6.30	Yakitori 焼き鳥 15-20 mins char-grilled skewered chicken with leek (2 skeweres)	£6.50
	Seafood Tempura 海鮮の天ぷら 2 king tiger prawn with seasonal seafood tempura (5pcs)	£9.00	THE Gyoza 燒き餃子 pork dumpling a la plancha (3pcs)	£6.00
VO	Vegetable Tempura 野菜の天ぷら assorted seasonal vegetable tempura (5pcs)	£7.50	Ebi Chili Mayo ェビチリマヨ king tiger prawns with chili mayo sauce	£7.50
VO	Kakiage かきあげ mixed julienne of seasonal vegetable with prawn tempura	£11.00	Shogayaki 生姜焼き pan-fried sliced pork with sweet ginger sauce	£8.50
	Soft Shell Crab ヮタリガニの天ぷら whole giant soft shell crab tempura	£10.00	Chiken Teriyaki ஆறஐபிக்க் pan fried chicken thighs in teriyaki sauce	£8.50
			Salmon Teriyaki 鮭の照り焼き pan fried salmon in teriyaki sauce	£9.50
			Beef Teri	£11.00
			Yasaiitame 野菜炒め stair fried mixed vegetable	£7.50
			Char-Grilled Tofu Steak 豆腐ステーキ with teriyaki sauce and cooked veggie	£12.00
			Burikama 与	£18.00
			Yakiniku 燒肉 marinated sirloin steak on char grill	£16.00

Bento

	To finish with	
٧	Curry Rice our signiture curry & rice カレーライス	
	Chiken Katsu Curry Rice	£16.0
	Tonkatsu Curry Rice	£17.0
	Slow Cooked Beef Curry Rice	£15.0
	Tofu Steak Curry Rice	£16.0
	Curry Rice No Topping	£11.0
۷O	Yakisoba fried thin noodle with yakisoba sauce 焼きそば	£13.0
	Vegetables/ Seafood/ Beef/ Pork & Seafood	
VO	Sukiyaki Udon fried udon noodle with sukiyaki sauce 焼きうどん Vegetables/ Seafood/ Beef	£13.0
	Mini Udon udon in fish broth みにうどん	£7.5
VO	Onigiri ಇpcs ಕ್ರಡಕ್ಕೆ Grilled salmon/ Sour plum/ Grilled e	£6.5
V	Gohan bowl of rice ごはん	£3.0
	Miso Soup with fish broth お味噌汁	£3.2
V	Vege Miso Soup with vege broth, sesame oil 野菜だけのお味噌汁	£3.2

Bento お弁当

Tori-Kara

Yaki-Niku

Tofu Steak

Shiki Sushi Bento お寿司弁当 £30.0 today's tsukidashi assorted tempura bento box / assorted nigiri, maki & sashimi and today's side Vegetable Shiki Sushi Bento 野菜お寿司弁当 £26.0 today's tsukidashi assorted vegetable tempura bento box / assorted nigiri, maki & age tofu and today's side VO Dinner Time Bento with a choice of main 夜のお弁当 £25.0 Tonkatsu breaded deep fried pork Chicken Katsu breaded deep fried chicken Chicken Teriyaki c hicken in teriyaki sauce Salmon Teriyaki salmon in teriyaki sauce

All bento box comes with a tsukidashi, today's side dish, sushi and miso soup

deep fried marinated chicken thigh

japanese style beef steak

char-grilled tofu steak

assorted

£20.0

sushi & sashimi お寿司・お刺身

	Sushi Moriawase お寿司の盛り合わせ	
	Omakase 9 おまかせナイン today's 9 nigiri and 4 rolls	£22.0
V	Veggie 6 ರ್ನ ೮೨ックス today's 6 vegetable nigiri and 4 veggie rolls	£16.0
	Sushi Lovers すしラパーズ (20-30mins) our signiture dish with two layers of sushi & sashimi heaven	£48.0
	Sashimi Moriawase கறித்றடு மிரும் கூறிக்கிய விரும் கூறிக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக்கிய விருக	
	Sashimix 3 ಕರ್ರಶಿಸ್ತಾ–	£12.0

three kind of today's assorted sashimi (chef's choice)

five kind of today's assorted sashimi (chef's choice)

Sashimix 5 มะเมาาาา

nigiri a la carte

	Nigiri oval にぎり	1 pc
	Shake salmon/#	£2.8
	Shake Aburi scorched salmon/#	£3.8
	Maguro tuna/m	£2.8
	Maguro Zuke marinated tuna/鮪漬け	£3.8
	Hamachi yellow tail/鰤	£4.0
	Suzuki Sea Bass∕	£2.8
	Ebi Boiled Prawn/海老	£2.8
	Amaebi sweet shrimp/甘海老	£2.8
	Tako octopus/蛸	£2.8
	Hotate japanese scallops from hokkaido/帆立	£4.8
	Unagi eel/うなぎ	£4.2
	Hokki Gai surf clam/ホッキ貝	£3.8
	Tamago omelette/たまご*contains fish soup stock	£2.8
	Inari fried bean curd/いなり	£2.8
V	t	£2.8
V	Aka P red pepper/あかぴー	£2.8
V	Age Nasu aubergine/揚げなす	£2.8

uramaki & futomaki

	Uramaki inside outroll 3/6pcs ammet	3 pcs	6 pcs
	California fishcake, tamago, avo, cucumber, tobikko, mayo/ぎゃりふぉにあ	£5.5	£9.5
	$ \textbf{Cromer} \ \ \text{crab, avo, cucumber, tobikko, coriander, mayo, sesame/} {\it <3-\sharp} $	£5.5	£9.5
	Spicy Tuna tuna, cucumber, tenkasu, spicy mayo, sesame/スパッナ	£5.5	£9.5
	Salmon Skin s/skin, takuan, cucumber, spicy mayo, sesame/サモスキ	£5.5	£9.5
		£6.5	£12.0
٧	Yasai seasonal vegetable with salad/サイヤ	£4.5	£7.0
	Salmon Avo fresh salmon, avocado, cucumber, sesame, mayo/サモアポ	£5.5	£9.5
	$Rainbow$ salmon avo roll + various sashimi toppings/ \lor 7 \lor π -	/	£14.0
	Ebi Salad prawn, avo, cucumber, salad, sessame, mayo/エピサラ	£5.5	£9.5
	Teriyaki Chicken chicken, cucumber, mayo, sesame/テリチキ	£5.5	£9.5
	Futomaki thick roll 4/8pcs ***	4 pcs	8 pcs
	Ebiten Roll prawn tempura, cucumber, salad, sweet chilli-mayo/エピテン	£8.0	/
	Sakanaten Roll cod tempura, cucumber, salad, sweet chilli-mayo/鱈天	£8.0	/
	Soft Shell Crab ss crab, cucumber, salad, sweet chilli-mayo/ワタリガニ	£10.0	/
	DR dream roll: prawns & fish tempura in deep fried sushi, sweet chili, mayo/ ${ t FU}-{ t A}$		£15.0
٧	$\overline{VDR}_{v.dream\ roll:\ vegetable\ tempura\ in\ deep\ fried\ sushi,\ sweet\ chili,\ mayo/V\ F\ J-A}$		£13.0

hosomaki & temaki

gunkan & sashimi a la carte

1 pc £4.0

£3.0

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£6.0

£6.0

£6.0

£6.0

£5.0

£7.0

£10.0

£6.5

	Hosomaki thin roll 6pcs 細巻き	6 pcs	Gunkan battleship 軍艦
٧	Kappa cucumber, sesame/カッパ	£5.0	Ikura salmon roe/イクラ
٧	Shinko pickled mooli, sesame/シンコ	£5.0	Tobiko flying fish roel/とびっこ
	Shake Avo Salmon & Avocado	£6.0	Cromer Crab cromer crab, mayo / יורערים בייטור מייטור מייט
	Tamago omelette/±₹ *contains fish soup stock	£5.0	Spicy Tuna tuna, spicy mayo/スパイシーツナ
	Tekka tuna/無火	£6.0	Negi Toro tuna, sesame oil, spring onion/ねぎとろ
	Shake salmon/#	£6.0	
	Una-Q grilled eel, cucumber, sesame/うなきゅう	£7.0	
٧	Natto fermented soy beans /納豆	£5.0	
	Negi-toro tuna, sesame oil, spring onion/ネギトロ	£7.0	Sashimi à-la-cart お刺身単品
٧	AVOCAdO avocado, sesame/アボカド	£5.0	Shake salmon/#
			Maguro tuna/鮪
			Amaebi sweet shrimp/甘海老
	Temaki/hand roll 手巻き	1 pc	Suzuki seabass/é
	California fishcake, tamago, mayo, avocado, cucumber, tobikko/きゃりふおにあ	£5.0	Tako octopus/蛸
	$f Cromer$ cromer crab, mayo, avocado, cucumber, tobikko, coriander/ ${\it D}$ ${\it u}$ $-{\it v}$	£6.0	Hamachi yellow tail/s
	Spicy Tuna tuna, tenkasu, spring onion, cucumber, spicy mayo/スパッナ	£5.0	Hotate japanese scallops from hokkaido/帆立
	Una-Q grilled eel, cucumber, sesame/うなきゅう	£6.0	Hokki Gai surf clam/ホッキ貝
	Negi-toro tuna, sesame oil, spring onion /ネギトロ	£5.0	
	Salmon Avo salmon, avo, mayo, sesame/サモアボ	£5.0	
	Ebi Temp prawn temp, cucumber/えびてん	£5.0	